
23-22 BWY Solar
Pre-Proposal Attendees - July 11, 2023 at 10:00am - Ferry Terminal Offices

FIRM Name Phone Email
SJPC Chris Perks
SJPC Vincent DiNatale
SJPC Patrick Boyle 856-757-4950 pboyle@southjerseyport.com
RVE Kennerth Ressler

Note: All communication with the owner must go to Patrick Boyle

Attendees:

Eznergy Ted Reick 732-278-7513 tedr@eznergy.com
Dewberry Todd Gittings 856-693-4781 tgittings@dewberry.com
Dewberry Karen Escobar 973-434-1346 kescobar@dewberry.com
Venture Solar Patrick Dean 609-541-9564 patrick.dean@venturesolar.com
Venture Solar Christian Paolella
Venture Solar Teddy Larrabee
Pfister Energy, Inc Jason Avramides 973-653-9880 javramides@pfisterenergy.com
Infiniti Energy Jonathan MacQueen 267-684-8937 jmacqueen@infinitienergy.com
Infiniti Energy Jim Weil 732-370-1446 jweil@infinitienergy.com
Infiniti Energy Meghan Piacentino 732-370-1446 mpiacentino@infinitienergy.com
Equals Energy LLC David Martin 530-925-4214 d.martin@equals-energy.com
Equals Energy LLC John Renz 856-313-0700 j.renz@equals-energy.com
HESP Solar Akiva Kraus 845-570-1027 akraus@hespsolar.com
Deerfield Electric Jared Smith 856-451-5579 jared@deerfieldelectric.net
D.A. Nolt Inc Matt Ott 856-753-9333 matt@danolt.com
JJD Electric LLC Mike Wessner 856-272-2187 mwessner@jjd-electric.com
Solar Landscape Todd Menadier 973-229-5669 todd@solarlandscape.com
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